
Alessandro Gallici, Prosecco
Veneto, Italy 

Gentle Riot, Semi Sparkling Rose, Merlot
Bordeaux, France

Les 3 Terriors Michel Gonet, Blanc de Blanc/Chardonnay
Champagne, France

125ml / 750ml

7 / 34

8 / 38

93

T H E  M E T R O P O L I T A N

Domaine Du Mas Ensoleille, Grenache Blend
Provence, France

Orange Wine, Gentle Riot, Sauvignon Blanc*
Bourdeaux, France 

Tinanja, Mauricio Gonzalez, Muscatel de Alejandria*
Yumbel, Chile

Fior Di Bianco, Barraco, Grillo/Cataratto*
Sicily, Italy

Rose / Orange*

Sparkling

175ml / 750ml

7.25 / 28.5

8.25 / 33

44

53



175ml / 750ml

T H E  M E T R O P O L I T A N

Bee's Knees, Chenin Viognier 
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Chin Chin, Vinho Verde 
Portugal

Cheverney Blanc, Domaine du Salvard, Sauvignon Blanc
Loire, France

Kalstadter Kabinett Trocken, Koehler-Ruprecht, Riesling
Pfalz, Germany

Vouvray, Chenin Blanc
Loire, France 

Horsmonden Dry White, Davenport, Bacchus
Sussex, UK

Basis, Matthius Warnung, Gruner Veltliner
Kamptal, Austria

BN, Partida Creus, Macabeo
Catalonia Spain

Son Llebre Blanc, Cati Ribot, Giro Ros
Mallorca, Spain

Alfer Holle, Stein, Riesling
Mosel, Germany
 

7 / 26

 8 / 30

11 / 45

47

55

41

58

52

61

66

White



Velvet Bee, Shiraz 
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Le Champs des Etoile, Pinot Noir
Libournais, France

Martinez Bujanda, Tempranillo 
Rioja, Spain 

Opi Reserve, Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina 

Gioia del Colle, Fatalone, Primitivo
Puglia, Italy 

Il Poeta, Barolo
Piemonte, Italy 

Trediberri, Barbera D’Alba
Piemonte, Italy

Rioja Reserva Bosconia Tinto, Lopez de Herredia, Tempranillo 
Rioja, Spain 

Crozes Hermitage Rouge, Dard et Ribot, Shiraz/Syrah
Rhone, France 

T H E  M E T R O P O L I T A N

Red 175ml / 750ml

7 / 26

30

37

51

58

78

98

54

8.5 / 32


